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CC-HDMI4-0.5M

High Speed HDMI kabel met Ethernet, 0.5
meter

Kenmerken

High Speed ​​HDMI kabel met Ethernet-
Ondersteunt 4K UHD resoluties bij 60 Hz-

Specificaties

·         Type: High-speed with Ethernet
·         Bandwidth: 18 Gbps data throughput
·         Supported resolutions: 1080p resolution at 60Hz, 4K
resolution at 60Hz
·         Supported features: CEC. HEC, HARC, 3D, Deep Color up to 16-
bits per channel, x.v.Color™, High Definition Audio, including SA-CD,
DVD-Audio, DTS-HD Master Audio™, and Dolby TrueHD™""

·         Connectors: 2 x Type-A male, gold plated
·         Conductor material: Copper

Certificaat/CertificatenVerpakking

Verpakkingshoeveelheid/stuks
Volume doos/CUM
Gewicht doos/kg
Afmetingen productverpakking LxBxH:
Afmetingen transportverpakking LxBxH:
Land van herkomst
Streepjescode
Douanecode

200
0.038
8.3
200x130x20 mm
380x380x265 mm
CN
8716309075022
8544429090


